Position

Senior Council Representative
City Council

Executive Assistant (Mc)
Executive Assistant (Mc)
Mayor Council Intern

Mayor Council Intern

Other Positions Held

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Council Acct District 6
Council Acct District 6
Council Acct District 6
Council Acct District 6
Council Acct District 6
Council Acct District 6

Total Wages

$76,545
$68,090
$43,125
$6,918
$5,645
$4,931

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,365
$10,817
$24,575
$0
$0
$0



