Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Council Representative		Sacramento	Council Acct District 6	\$76,545	\$31,365
City Council		Sacramento	Council Acct District 6	\$68,090	\$10,817
Executive Assistant (Mc)		Sacramento	Council Acct District 6	\$43,125	\$24,575
Executive Assistant (Mc)		Sacramento	Council Acct District 6	\$6,918	\$0
Mayor Council Intern		Sacramento	Council Acct District 6	\$5,645	\$0
Mayor Council Intern		Sacramento	Council Acct District 6	\$4,931	\$0